OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

200 N. E. 21st Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204

To our Community Partners,

The Oklahoma Department of Transportation engineers are back on the speaker’s
bureau and ready to spread the word about a new program to eliminate structurally
deficient bridges throughout the state. While our talk will focus on highway bridges near
you, we will also touch on the Governor’s Plan for county and turnpike systems.

This time we are especially excited to talk to your group about Gov. Fallin’s recently
announced bridge modernization plan which initiates the final major step towards
ODOT's goal of eliminating all structurally deficient bridges in the state.

Contact us early, as presentations can start as early as November!
To book, contact the ODOT office nearest you:

- Contact: Darren Saliba, (918) 687-5407 or dsaliba@odot.org
Adair, Cherokee, Haskell, McIntosh, Muskogee, Okmulgee, Sequoyah and Wagoner counties

- Contact: Paula Branam, (580) 298-3371 or pbranam@odot.org
Atoka, Bryan, Choctaw, Latimer, LeFlore, Marshall, McCurtain, Pittsburg and Pushmataha counties

- Contact Kathy Gwinn, (580) 332-1526 or kgwinn@odot.org
Cleveland, Coal, Garvin, Hughes, Johnston, Lincoln, McClain, Pontotoc, Pottawatomie, Okfuskee and

Seminole counties

- Contact: Danielle Trent, (580) 336-7340 or dirent@odot.org
Canadian, Garfield, Grant, Kay, Kingfisher, Logan, Noble, Oklahoma and Payne counties

- Contact: Brent Almquist, (580) 445-1002 or balmquist@odot.org
Beckham, Blaine, Custer, Dewey, Greer, Harmon, Jackson, Kiowa, Roger Mills, Tillman and Washita

counties

- Contact Joyce Lake, (580) 735-2561 or jlake@odot.org
Alfalfa, Beaver, Cimarron, Ellis, Harper, Major, Texas, Woods and Woodward counties

- Contact; Lois Clark, (580) 255-7586 or Iclark@odot.org
Caddo, Carter, Comanche, Cotton, Grady, Jefferson, Love, Murray and Stephens counties

- Contact: Terry Thompson, (918) 838-9933 or tithompson@odot.org
Craig, Creek, Delaware, Mayes, Nowata, Osage, Ottawa, Payne, Rogers, Tulsa and Washington counties

"The mission of the Oklahoma Department of Transportation is to provide a safe, economical, and
effective transportation network for the people, commerce and communities of Qklahoma."

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER




